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. AT SRR RE

o 2% Jumbo HEZE

« MIFNERIES T (BPDU) FRE

o R TIGRIRTP

o AR TIRER R

o IREHeN (B ahteNFH L= BIFER)

EFHIRE

IEEE #5ifE

« |[EEE 802.1D STP

« |IEEE 802.1p CoS

« |[EEE 802.1Q VLANs

« |IEEE 802.1ab (LLDP)

« |IEEE 802.1ag (OA&M)

» |EEE 802.1ad Provider Bridges Q-in-Q/
VLAN &

« IEEE 802.1ak (2 VLAN AR5
(MVRP)

« |IEEE 802.1s MSTP

« |EEE 802.3i 10BASE-T

« |IEEE 802.1w RSTP

« |EEE 802.3x #ii%Hl

« |EEE 802.3z FIKLRLAK W

*REHF
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« IEEE 802.3ab 1000Base-T

« IEEE 802.3ac VLAN #Fig

« IEEE 802.3ad/802.1AX { R E&
« |EEE 802.3ae 10 GigE

- |EEE 802.3af LUK

« IEEE 802.3at PoE Plus

+ |EEE 802.3bt PoE (95W)

« |EEE 1588v2¥E Rt $hRE1 & i)

ITU-T recommendations

« ITU-T G.8032/Y.1344 2010: Ethernet
Ring Protection (ERPv2)

o ITU-TVY.1731 OA&M fault and
performance management

IEC standards
« |EC 62439-2 Media Redundancy
Protocol

ITU-T i

« ITU-T G.8032/Y.1344 2010 LAAMIF{RIF
(ERPv2)

o ITU-TY.1731 OAM tRFEF I BEEIE

IEC R
« IEC 62439-2 NNETT

IETF RFCs

IPv4

« RFC 2003 IP/IP @&

+ RFC 2131 &S EMEE Y (DHCPv4)
« RFC 2784 GRE i&&

« RFC4022/2452 MIB for IPv4 TCP

« RFC 4087 IP Tunnel MIB

« RFC4113/2454 MIB for IPv4 UDP

« RFC4292/4293 IPv4 MIBs

RIP

« RFC 1058 RIP v1

« RFC 1722/1723/2453/1724 RIP v2
MIB

+ RFC 1812/2644 IPv4 BREEZEER

« RFC 2080 RIPng for IPv6

OSPF

« RFC 1765 OSPF #iEEEH

« RFC 1850/2328/4570 OSPF v2 #1 MIB
« RFC 2154 OSPF MD5 S&&

« RFC 2370/3630 OSPF Opaque LSA

« RFC 2740/5340 OSPFv3 for IPv6

« RFC 3101 OSPF NSSA i£I0

« RFC3623/5187 OSPF EBER

« RFC 5838 MIB for OSPFv3

« RFC 4552 Authentication for OSPFv3
« RFC 5709 OSPFv2 HMAC-SHA 1nZ%iAiE

BGP

+ RFC1269/1657/4273 BGP v3 # v4 MIB
+ RFC 1403/1745 BGP/OSPF X &

+ RFC1771-1774/2842/2918/3392/4271

RN

BGP v4
RFC 1965 BGP AS E£88

RFC 1966/2796 BGP S&E &% 5t
RFC 1997/1998/4360 BGP

leISE i3

RFC 2042/5396 BGP #iE1E

RFC 2385 BGP MD5 &%

RFC 2439 BGP & EHiR710H!

RFC 2545 BGP-4 Multiprotocol
Extensions for IPv6 2%

RFC 2858/4760 Multiprotocol
Extensions for BGP-4

RFC 3065 BGP AS BXER

RFC 4456 BGP E&HH & 51

RFC 4486 iR M X MY EL L@ 755
RFC 4724 BGP FBER

RFC 3392/5492/5668/6793 BGP 4-Octet
ASN

RFC 5082 i@ 477t {1 22415 (GTSM)

IS-1S

RFC 1142/1195/3719/3787/5308

IS-IS v4

RFC 2763/2966/3567/3373 $hiEX R 58
HER

RFC 5120 M-ISIS: Z#R3h IS-IS

RFC 5306 EER

RFC 5309/draft-ietf-isis-igp-p2p-over-
lan Point to point over LAN

RFC 6329 IS-IS Extensions Supporting
IEEE 802.1aq SPB

RFC 5304 IS-IS INZIAIE

RFC 5310 IS-IS 3B INEIAIE

IP A%

RFC 1075/draft-ietf-idmr-dvmrp-v3-11.
txt DVMRP

RFC 2362/4601/5059 PIM-SM

RFC 2365 4H#%

RFC 2710/3019/3810/MLD v2 for IPv6
RFC 2715 PIM #1 DVMRP E1&fEl%
RFC 2933 IGMP MIB

RFC 3376 IGMPv3 (823#% IGMP v2/v1)
RFC 3569 JR4FE A% (SSM)

RFC 3973 WYX ARE-ZEE

(PIM-DM)

RFC 4541 IGMP #1 MLD fiilR 332 F =
B

RFC 5015 BiDIR PIM

RFC 5060 XX MIB

RFC 5132 A& MIB

RFC 5240 PIM Bootstrap Router MIB

IPv6

RFC 1981 B&#2 MTU X I
RFC 2460 IPv6 $158



RFC 2461 NDP

RFC 2464 IPv6 over Ethernet

RFC 2465 MIB for IPv6: Textual
Conventions (TC) and General Group
RFC 2466 MIB for IPv6: ICMPVv6 Group
RFC 2711 BR 2S5 EEMN

RFC 3056 6to4 @&

RFC 3315 T—RE BRI MY i ENLES
E1HY (DHCPV6)

RFC 3484 BRiAtthhbiktE

RFC 3493/2553 BHiEZT API

RFC 3542/2292 B4R EHEF AP

RFC 3587/2374 IR BB MuE

RFC 3595 IPv6 7itRiss TC

RFC 3596/1886 DNS for IPv6

RFC 4007 Scoped Address

RFC 4022/2452 MIB for IPv6 TCP

RFC 4113/2454 MIB for IPv6 UDP

RFC 4193 ME—zsithithiik

RFC 4213/2893 %475

RFC 4291/3513/2373 3415244 (8 E/1E
& /4B%)

RFC 4292/4293 IPv6 MIBs

RFC 4443/2463 ICMPv6

RFC 4301/2401 &£%545

RFC 4302/2402 IP SAIESL

RFC 4303/2406 IP 132 £Hf (ESP)
RFC 4443/2463 ICMPv6

RFC 4861/2461 {BE&IL*

RFC 4862/2462 TIRZSHAE B RhECE
RFC 5095 Deprecation of Type 0 Routing
Headers in IPv6*

AEEY
« RFC 854/855 Telnet #0 Telnet &I

RFC 959/2640 FTP

RFC 1350 TFTP MY

RFC 1155/2578-2580 SMI v1 #1 SMI v2
RFC 1157/2271 SNMP

RFC 1212/2737 MIB 1 MIB-II

RFC 1213/2011-2013 SNMP v2 MIB
RFC 1215 Convention for SNMP Traps
RFC 1573/2233/2863 €10 MIB
RFC 1643/2665 LIAM MIB

RFC 1867 HTML FREFREHH L%
RFC 1901-1908/3416-3418 SNMP v2c
RFC 2096 IP MIB

RFC 2131 DHCP fRS3283/& P ih

RFC 2388 MK EIR[E]fE: multipart/form-
data

RFC 2396 4i—#IRIRIRAT (URI) SBR@E
RFC 2570-2576/3410-3415/3584 SNMP
v3

RFC 2616 /2854 HTTP #1 HTML

RFC 2667 IP i@i& MIB

RFC 2668/3636 IEEE 802.3 MAU MIB
RFC 2674 VLAN MIB

*RETHF
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RFC 3023 XML § {8

RFC 3414 ETRFPMZ LR

RFC 3826 SNMP ETHFIMWZLEERK
(AES) INEB& %

RFC 4122 5@FAM—4TRFF (UUID) URN
Z=(d]

RFC 4234 12585 BNF A)55#15E :ABNF
RFC 4251 Secure Shell #1i%%2#y

RFC 4252 The Secure Shell (SSH) &1
IRIEWY

RFC 4253 SSH f£3aiE Y

RFC 4254 SSH &E#Z Y

RFC 4627 Java BIZ3$ 8 EFE (JSON)

« RFC 6585 HfiiN HTTP RS

7z

« RFC 1321 MD5

« RFC 1826/1827/4303/4305 1B M &
(ESP)INZ &%

« RFC 2104 HMAC 35 B3AE

RFC 2138/2865/2868/3575/2618 RADIUS
BHIIERZ P is MIB

RFC 3576 iZf2 AR S B F IR S chiS 1%
BB

RFC 2139/2866/2867/2620 RADIUS it
MEFiH MIB

RFC 2228 FTP &4 B

RFC 2284 PPP EAP

RFC 2869/2869bis RADIUS ¥ &

+ RFC 4301 IP £2%1

T2 - TFEHERENIAE

« RFC 5280 - Internet X.509 PKI JE$F#
CRL #138

« RFC 2560 - X.509 Internet PKI fE£%IE+
K& - OCSP

« RFC 2986 - PKCS #10: IEHiEK Syntax
MEv 1T

o RFC5246-TLS #¥ v 1.2

« RFC4346-TLS ¥ v 1.1

« RFC 3268 - AES Cipher suites for TLS

+ RFC6125- FRIELZ MR TEERW
LIRS B E T BN ARS
BRI EEIE

« draft-ietf-radext-radsec-12 - TLS
RADIUS 1z

QoS

« RFC 896 1HZETH|

« RFC 1122 EBXME

o RFC 2474/2475/2597/3168/3246
DiffServ

* RFC 2697 srTCM

« RFC 2698 trTCM

« RFC 3635 Pause #%4l

Hith
« RFC 791/894/1024/1349 IP 7l IP/LLAR)

« RFC 792 ICMP
« RFC 768 UDP

RFC 793/1156 TCP/IP 1 MIB

RFC 2581 TCP Rz

RFC 826 ARP

RFC 919/922 BEXMkIBIR &
RFC 925/1027 %LAN ARP/AtIE ARP
RFC 950 F

RFC 951 BOOTP

RFC 1151 RDP

RFC 1191 &2 MTU &3

RFC 1256 ICMP EREHES AN

RFC 1305/2030/5905 NTP v4 ff&i& NTP
RFC 1493 ®#7 MIB

RFC 1518/1519 CIDR

RFC 1541/1542/2131/3396/3442 DHCP
RFC 1757/2819 RMON #1 MIB

RFC 2581 TCP $RZi%4

RFC 2131/3046 DHCP/BootP
RFC 2132 DHCP Options

RFC 2251 LDAP v3

RFC 2338/3768/2787 VRRP 1 MIB
RFC 3021 fEMA311I/14%

RFC 3060 ZRE&IZ0

RFC 3176 sFlow

RFC 4562 MAC g3t %



s o~

le\Ig{EI :%\
EtRS
0S6575-P12-xx
0S6575-P12-00
0S6575-P12-zz

0S6575-U28-xx

0S6575-U28-00

0S6575-U28-zz

0S6575-U28-D

3% (DIN)
OS6NN5-BPNS-xx

OS6NN5-BPNS-zz
OS6NN5-BPNSX-xx
OS6NN5-BPNSX-zz

0S6575-U28 iR

Eii:pu
TARFIRAKR TR 3T HEA, 1244t 8 1~ 10/100/1000 BaseT RJ-45 802.3bt PoE i, 4 4> 100/1000 BaseX SFP + i

, HE 4, RS-232 £ H Bk 5 USB i ; 215 FPOE/PPOE, PoE B INEfE && 360W ;iR AF Fi5 DIN S%
FECH; M 150W R IRIEEC 28 K B IRER

TARFIRUAR TR 3T, 3244t 8 1 10/100/1000 BaseT RJ-45 802.3bt PoE ##[,4 > 100/1000 BaseX SFP + i
&8 hyk, RS-232 4| A5 USB i 0; 3% FPOE/PPOE, PoE BINEME RS 360W; iFE A~ FM&EDINSHM =%
Foftt, BIRERD S B MIT I,

TAVERFIRLURRI T RUE R4, 3244 8 4> 10/100/1000 BaseT RJ-45 802.3bt PoE #1, 4 > 100/1000 BaseX SFP + i
O, &%k, RS-232 1241 8505 USB B ; %435 FPOE/PPOE, PoE BINEFE RS 360W; tRACH P F &DINS i
Bof. 150W RS 7R B IRIEAD2s, BB IR R S IRITH,

TAVRTFIKLURM = B3, 1U A ; Bo & 20 4> 100/1000 BaseX SFP i .4 4 SFP + i, 4 4> 10/100/1000
BaseT Combo PoE (90W) , RS-232 =il & ik (. USB ik [ ; #7AE 180W 377 BB IRIEIR, BIRL. AP Fa. 1hR R & 19 &~
MRREEM,

TARFIRUAR = B3], 1UNFEIE ; BD&20-N100/1000 BaseX SFP . 4-NSFP+ i#0.4-410/100/1000 BaseT
Combo PoE (90W) , RS-232#= %I & 1w 0. USBim O ; BIRE S IRITH, tRECH P F. RS R19RINRLEEN.
TAVERTF IR LUK = B3, 1UNFERIAE ; BC520-1100/1000 BaseX SFP i, 4NSFP+ 5[, 4-M10/100/1000 BaseT
Combo PoE (90W) , RS-232#5 4! & 1% 1 . USBUE [ ; #RAC 180WAS FR B RIS R, FH A M. ia R R 19 T AR L R E M, iR
KB BINITM,

TAVERF IR LUK = B3, 1UNFERIAE ; BE£520-0100/1000 BaseX SFP k[, 4NSFP+ #5. 4-10/100/1000 BaseT
Combo PoE (90W) , RS-232#2%I & % . USB O ; AR ECL8OW EL A B SRR R BB M. HIA R R 19 R R EEMH,

056575 1R 1L DIN ST 150W IREBIRIELR, J98 8 0S6575-P12 SARHIR LR FIHEB K PoE R, RAC AR BBIRLL, X
¥§ TS-35/7.5 5% TS-35/15 #i4& DIN S %%,

056575 1R DIN ST 150W IR EBIRIELR, B & 0S6575-P12 IRHIRE ARG E K PoE ik, 45 TS-35/7.5 5
TS-35/15 #it& DIN SR L, BIRLFRRIRITE,

0S6575 1k, DIN ST 480W R REBIFIER, A& 056575-P12/0S6575-U28 XM R4t K PoE {8, nET
X 7 [E 2R /M X AR B BB IR Lk, S2F TS-35/7.5 B TS-35/15 #I4& DIN S3h& %,

0S6575 1R 1K DIN ST 480W IR EBIRIER, B A 0S6575-P12/0S6575-U28 IRHIR B RS HEEE K PoE fiteE, <¥5F
TS-35/7.5 8f TS-35/15 ##& DIN SR, T & BIRL.

0S6575-BPR-xx

0S6575-BPR-zz
0S6575-BPR-D

BRARMEH

0S6575 R 1K 180W 3T FREBIRIRIR, B G 0S6575-U28 SRR ARGt EE K PoE fite8, iRALEMBIRL S FEEL
2‘/'5..0

0S6575 1R 180W M EBIRIEIR, NE & 056575-U28 IR RS R PoE 88, BIRLR £IRITM,
0S6575 1R 1L 180W EREBIRIEIR, NE B 0S6575-U28 IR RSt B PoE 458, FRBCHlFEIEEL& L,

T /RE4F BRI OmniSwitch 6575 10



RS

Fii:pu

OmniSwitch 6575 2R AT

0S-SW-MACSEC

0564575 H A 7H:5 R A MACSec MR FRTIE. 8N & F AT R BRI — M aJ ik,

OmniSwitch 6575 Ugk 22

iSFP-100-MM

iSFP-100-SM15
iSFP-100-SM40

Tk k2%

100 Base-FX T4k SFP 4T UR A 2R, LC #535, B AZEH AT
100 Base-FX T4k SFP F4FUR & 23, LC 153k, T AMFHANA 15 km B BREX AT
100 Base-FX T4k SFP FET IR 2R, LC 35k, B REIMANE 40 km BIREALMIZIT.

iSFP-GIG-T
iSFP-GIG-SX
iSFP-GIG-LX
iSFP-GIG-LH40
iSFP-GIG-LH70
iSFP-GIG-BX-U
iSFP-GIG-BX-D

1000Base-T TULERTFIKLAKMIFEF UL L 28 (SFP MSA), SFP 328F 1000Mb/s &3 TR

1000 Base-SX Tk FIKLARMIE] AT U & 28 (SFP MSA)

1000 Base-LX Tl RFIKLAKRMI AT e LT UL L 28 (SFP MSA)

1000 Base-LH T4k TF JE LUK ETEH LT U % 238 (SFP MSA), 9/125 pm SMF B[1%4 40 km

1000 Base-LH Tl RkTF IK AR BIES LT UL 4 28 (SFP MSA), 9/125 um SMF ] {&%i 70 km
11000Base-BX SFP 4TI R 28, LC $&3k, ZTREEIEHIE 10 kmo & 1310nm JF1K, UK 1490nm iF .
1000Base-BX SFP J4F U A 28, LC HE5k, THFERIRETE 10 kmo & 1490nm IR, WX 1310nm iK1,

10G Wk 28
iSFP-10G-LR
iSFP-10G-SR
iSFP-10G-ZR
iSFP-10G-C1M
iSFP-10G-C3M

iSFP-10G-C7TM

10G TR ANEALTUR LS (SFP+)o 235 1310nm FKHIBIRALT, LC $23K, Al &4 10km
10G TAk£RT JKLUA MBI E L ETUR 4 88 (SFP+), LI SINAT, LC 3K, AIEH 300m

10G TALERATEHLET U K 88 (SFP+)o 2335 1550nm SR RIBAIE AT, LC $E3K, AT &4 80km
10G TR EZEHRL (1K, SFP+)

10G TV R E#EEBLS (3 5K, SFP+)

10G TIVERE =R (7 K, SFP+)

RS x5 4, ARIZESITECHIXNER / X T A IRE. 140, 0S6575-P12-US #rEC = IR
£, OS6NN5-BPNS-EU #RECKRAL FEIREL, fRILLSEHE ALE £21# 11 FhREMAE B BIRZGED, AIARIER R B
WWER / XA,

xiZ

73 OmniSwitch 6575 A&7 HEE 4B RE FRIE

ARSS 53<%

METHERBITNE IS ARRS . ZIFREMAERSHNESZE S, 1\HE): https://www.al-enterprise.com/zh-cn/

services
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